
                             2017-2018 KDS DAR  
Varsity Basketball Schedule 

 
 

 Team Site 
9th Grade 
Boys 

JV 
Girls JV Boys 

Varsity 
Girls 

Varsity 
Boys 

 
       Tues Nov 7 St. John Paul II Home 

 
4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Thurs Nov 9 Crossville Away 
 

4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Tue Nov 14 Brindlee Mtn Away 
 

4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Thur Nov 16 Fort Payne Home 4:00(DPW) 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Fri Nov 17 New Hope Away   4:30 5:45 7:15 

Nov 20-21 
Boaz Thanksgiving 
Tourney Boaz 

   
TBA  TBA 

Tue Nov 28 Madison County Away 4:30 (Aux) 
 

4:30 6:00 7:30 

Fri Dec 1 North Jackson Home 4:00(DPW) 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Tue Dec 5 Douglas Home 
 

4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Fri Dec 8 Sardis Away 4:00 (Aux) 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Tue Dec 12 Pisgah Away 
 

4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Thur Dec 14 Skyline Away 7:00 
    Fri Dec 15 Brindlee Mtn Home 

 
4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Mon Dec 18 Madison County Home 4:00  5:15 6:30 8:00 

Dec 28, 29 
Christmas 
Tournament Home 

 
TBA 

 
TBA 

 

Dec 27-29 
Christmas 
Tournament Asbury 

    
TBA 

Tue Jan 2 New Hope Home 
  

3:00 4:15 5:45 

Fri Jan 5 Sardis Home 4:00 (DPW) 4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Tue Jan 9 North Jackson Away 4:00 (old) 4:00 5:15  6:00 7:30 

Sat Jan 13 Pisgah Home 
   

5:30 7:00 

Jan 13-20 
County 
Tournament Snead St TBA TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Mon Jan 22 Fort Payne Away 5:00 (MS) 4:30 4:00(MS) 6:00 7:30 

Thur Jan 25 Douglas Away 
 

4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Tue Jan 30  St. John Paul II Away 
 

4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Fri Feb 2 Crossville Home  4:00 5:15 6:30 8:00 

Feb 5,7,9 
Area 
Tournament 

    
TBA 

 

Feb 6,8,9 
Area 
Tournament 

     
TBA 

Feb 12,13 Sub Regional 
    

TBA TBA 

Feb 14-22 Regionals JSU 
   

TBA TBA 

Feb 2-Mar 3 
State 
Tournament Birmingham 

  
TBA TBA 

 


